
Mesterskabsklasse

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 26 Thorkil Sundstrup guld Østjylland 02:25:31
2 7599 Martin Preisz Gravesen sølv Bornholm 02:46:43
3 6263 Torben Klose bronze Fyn 02:49:25
4 11521 Kasper S. Madsen Vestegnen 02:50:12
5 6760 Poul Hartmann Mortensen København 02:50:19
6 8720 Claus Bæk Andrés Sydøstjylland 02:56:45
7 1093 Casper Ravnsbæk København 03:05:02
8 6027 Andreas Kirkegaard Petersen København 03:08:27
9 5863 Dennis Stenå København 03:11:03

10 6938 Jeppe Ormholt Schrøder København 03:11:24
11 6769 Frederik H. København 03:14:55
12 6007 Glenn Andersen Rom København 03:15:56
13 6340 Mads Laursen Fyn 03:22:41
14 6842 Henrik Basse Nordsjælland 03:23:32
15 5821 Stig Juncher Hagemann København 03:24:47
16 6928 Sabrina Mose Larsen Fyn 03:26:45
17 8641 Lars Sønderskov Fyn 03:27:13
18 6023 Andreas Madsen København 03:27:57
19 8364 Henrik Midtgård Hammer København 03:28:28
20 8698 Anders Juul Jørgensen Nordsjælland 03:28:31
21 6740 Torben Michael Skaaning Rigspolitiet 03:28:58
22 4580 Signe Marie Wiberg Syd- & Sønderjylland 03:29:02
23 6338 Kristian Dyrehauge Fyn 03:29:32
24 7211 Heino Larsen København 03:32:31
25 7319 Mikkel Palbo Nordsjælland 03:33:29
26 6749 Søren Poulsen Midt- & Vestsjæland 03:33:45
27 7700 Dennis Gosvig Østjylland 03:34:29
28 11686 Kristian Aaskov København 03:35:50
29 8366 Glenn Horsbøl København 03:37:20
30 6803 Kjeld Thorbøll København 03:38:14
31 8312 Mette Søndergaard Østjylland 03:39:26
32 11773 Thomas Damgaard Fyn 03:39:51
33 9027 Rene Overholdt Jeppesen Østjylland 03:40:21
34 12509 Jon Barth Hansen København 03:40:37
35 7113 Martin Pallesen København 03:41:14
36 8577 Henrik Loose København 03:42:42
37 5966 Jeppe Christensen København 03:43:06
38 7154 Ken Poulsen Nordsjælland 03:43:36
39 6301 Mads Guldhammer Larsen København 03:47:07
40 2066 Jacob Schrøder København 03:47:07
41 10366 Jan Sørensen København 03:48:04
42 6784 Erik Vand Rigspolitiet 03:48:11
43 7736 Henrik Haarup Laursen Sydøstjylland 03:49:56
44 6945 Christian Andersen København 03:51:00
45 6528 Martin Mellerup Nielsen Nordsjælland 03:51:09
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46 9627 Thomas Nesager Ottesen Nordjylland 03:51:16
47 12311 Ulf Gormsen København 03:51:49
48 6341 Kenneth Kristiansen Fyn 03:52:28
49 5817 Peter Reisz København 03:53:09
50 6208 Andreas Fløche Posselt Fyn 03:55:23
51 4556 Bjarne Tykgaard Mortensen Fyn 03:55:24
52 2832 Dorte Astrid Krogh Nordjylland 03:55:43
53 6805 Kasper Kerl Dalsgaard København 03:55:57
54 7603 Kenneth Jensen København 03:55:58
55 1226 Lars Bo Jensen Østjylland 03:56:22
56 8168 Steen Eiberg København 03:57:05
57 7065 Frank Rasmussen Sydøstjylland 03:57:32
58 2489 Claus Baltzer Rigspolitiet 03:57:34
59 5824 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard København 03:57:55
60 7566 Thomas Højbo Kyrsting København 03:59:10
61 2171 Torben Bundgaard Nielsen København 03:59:14
62 1390 Asbjørn Toft Ohlsen Østjylland 03:59:22
63 6189 Finn Campbel Unnerup København 04:00:40
64 8599 Byrial Dalsgaard Østjylland 04:01:19
65 7198 Christian Kobbernagel Nordsjælland 04:01:54
66 5830 Thomas Lucas Midt- & Vestsjælland 04:02:52
67 6450 Jens Vuust Kristiansen København 04:09:09
68 6806 Heidi Lis Rasmussen København 04:09:10
69 7199 Martin Boesgaard Nielsen Nordsjælland 04:09:15
70 6379 Laust Bertelsen København 04:09:23
71 9626 Peter Steen Nøhr Nordjylland 04:12:29
72 5841 Joachim Emmerich Eriksen København 04:14:59
73 6705 Preben Johannesen København 04:15:29
74 11510 Flemming Didriksen Nordsjælland 04:16:57
75 6967 Martin Hjelm Nordsjælland 04:17:00
76 7353 Dino Benetti Nordsjælland 04:17:25
77 6315 Line Kloster København 04:18:07
78 1061 Maria Sønderskov Kristensen Fyn 04:18:16
79 5815 Martin Johansen København 04:21:10
80 9231 Johnny Gade Østjylland 04:22:04
81 5436 Karin Storm Midt- & Vestsjælland 04:25:22
82 6536 Lars Boe Larsen Midt- & Vestjylland 04:31:44
83 7489 Kristian Kjær Jensen Rigspolitiet 04:37:27
84 9186 Hans Chr. Mortensen Østjylland 04:38:05
85 5997 Benjamin Jensen København 04:38:51
86 6537 Christian Nøddebo København 04:44:31
87 6101 Ea Busch Nielsen København 04:47:34
88 5844 Thyra Skovlund København 04:47:34
89 7288 Maria Ariza Lundgaard Rigspolitiet 04:55:44
90 8556 Jens Juhl Dyrbjerg København 05:00:26
91 8354 Mette Therkelsen Nordsjælland 05:42:38



Klasse 1, født efter 1979

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 26 Thorkil Sundstrup Østjylland 02:25:31
2 8720 Claus Bæk Andrés Sydøstjylland 02:56:45
3 6027 Andreas Kirkegaard Petersen København 03:08:27
4 5863 Dennis Stenå København 03:11:03
5 6769 Frederik H. København 03:14:55
6 6340 Mads Laursen Fyn 03:22:41
7 5821 Stig Juncher Hagemann København 03:24:47
8 6023 Andreas Madsen København 03:27:57
9 8364 Henrik Midtgård Hammer København 03:28:28

10 6338 Kristian Dyrehauge Fyn 03:29:32
11 6749 Søren Poulsen Midt- & Vestsjæland 03:33:45
12 9027 Rene Overholdt Jeppesen Østjylland 03:40:21
13 12509 Jon Barth Hansen København 03:40:37
14 6301 Mads Guldhammer Larsen København 03:47:07
15 10366 Jan Sørensen København 03:48:04
16 7736 Henrik Haarup Laursen Sydøstjylland 03:49:56
17 6945 Christian Andersen København 03:51:00
18 6528 Martin Mellerup Nielsen Nordsjælland 03:51:09
19 12311 Ulf Gormsen København 03:51:49
20 6341 Kenneth Kristiansen Fyn 03:52:28
21 6208 Andreas Fløche Posselt Fyn 03:55:23
22 4556 Bjarne Tykgaard Mortensen Fyn 03:55:24
23 7566 Thomas Højbo Kyrsting København 03:59:10
24 2171 Torben Bundgaard Nielsen København 03:59:14
25 1390 Asbjørn Toft Ohlsen Østjylland 03:59:22
26 7198 Christian Kobbernagel Nordsjælland 04:01:54
27 5830 Thomas Lucas Midt- & Vestsjælland 04:02:52
28 9626 Peter Steen Nøhr Nordjylland 04:12:29
29 5841 Joachim Emmerich Eriksen København 04:14:59
30 6967 Martin Hjelm Nordsjælland 04:17:00
31 7353 Dino Benetti Nordsjælland 04:17:25
32 5815 Martin Johansen København 04:21:10
33 6536 Lars Boe Larsen Midt- & Vestjylland 04:31:44
34 6537 Christian Nøddebo København 04:44:31
35 5872 Andreas Munk Rasmussen København DNF
36 8421 Christian G. Andresen København DNF
37 6746 Søren Bukhave Mikkelsen København DNF
38 11661 Kristian Kiær Thygesen København DNS
39 6368 Rene Mørk Fyn DNS



Klasse 2, født 1970 - 1979

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 11521 Kasper S. Madsen Vestegnen 02:50:12
2 6760 Poul Hartmann Mortensen København 02:50:19
3 1093 Casper Ravnsbæk København 03:05:02
4 6938 Jeppe Ormholt Schrøder København 03:11:24
5 6007 Glenn Andersen Rom København 03:15:56
6 8641 Lars Sønderskov Fyn 03:27:13
7 8698 Anders Juul Jørgensen Nordsjælland 03:28:31
8 6740 Torben Michael Skaaning Rigspolitiet 03:28:58
9 7211 Heino Larsen København 03:32:31

10 7319 Mikkel Palbo Nordsjælland 03:33:29
11 7700 Dennis Gosvig Østjylland 03:34:29
12 11686 Kristian Aaskov København 03:35:50
13 8366 Glenn Horsbøl København 03:37:20
14 6803 Kjeld Thorbøll København 03:38:14
15 11773 Thomas Damgaard Fyn 03:39:51
16 7113 Martin Pallesen København 03:41:14
17 8577 Henrik Loose København 03:42:42
18 5966 Jeppe Christensen København 03:43:06
19 2066 Jacob Schrøder København 03:47:07
20 6784 Erik Vand Rigspolitiet 03:48:11
21 9627 Thomas Nesager Ottesen Nordjylland 03:51:16
22 5817 Peter Reisz København 03:53:09
23 6805 Kasper Kerl Dalsgaard København 03:55:57
24 7065 Frank Rasmussen Sydøstjylland 03:57:32
25 5824 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard København 03:57:55
26 6189 Finn Campbel Unnerup København 04:00:40
27 8599 Byrial Dalsgaard Østjylland 04:01:19
28 7199 Martin Boesgaard Nielsen Nordsjælland 04:09:15
29 6379 Laust Bertelsen København 04:09:23
30 11510 Flemming Didriksen Nordsjælland 04:16:57
31 6962 Morten Skjold Nordsjælland DNF

Klasse 3, født 1960 - 1969

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 7599 Martin Preisz Gravesen Bornholm 02:46:43
2 6263 Torben Klose Fyn 02:49:25
3 7154 Ken Poulsen Nordsjælland 03:43:36
4 7603 Kenneth Jensen København 03:55:58
5 8168 Steen Eiberg København 03:57:05
6 2489 Claus Baltzer Rigspolitiet 03:57:34
7 6450 Jens Vuust Kristiansen København 04:09:09
8 6705 Preben Johannesen København 04:15:29
9 9231 Johnny Gade Østjylland 04:22:04



10 7489 Kristian Kjær Jensen Rigspolitiet 04:37:27
11 9186 Hans Chr. Mortensen Østjylland 04:38:05
12 8556 Jens Juhl Dyrbjerg København 05:00:26

Klasse 4 født før 1960

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested / hold Tid
1 6842 Henrik Basse Nordsjælland 03:23:32
2 1226 Lars Bo Jensen Østjylland 03:56:22
3 5997 Benjamin Jensen København 04:38:51

Dameklasse.

Nr. Start Navn Tjenestested Tid
1 6928 Sabrina Mose Larsen Fyn 03:26:45
2 4580 Signe Marie Wiberg Syd- & Sønderjylland 03:29:02
3 8312 Mette Søndergaard Østjylland 03:39:26
4 2832 Dorte Astrid Krogh Nordjylland 03:55:43
5 6806 Heidi Lis Rasmussen København 04:09:10
6 6315 Line Kloster København 04:18:07
7 1061 Maria Sønderskov Kristensen Fyn 04:18:16
8 5436 Karin Storm Midt- & Vestsjælland 04:25:22
9 6101 Ea Busch Nielsen København 04:47:34

10 5844 Thyra Skovlund København 04:47:34
11 7288 Maria Ariza Lundgaard Rigspolitiet 04:55:44
12 8354 Mette Therkelsen Nordsjælland 05:42:38

Holdmesterskab

Nr. 1   Guld
1 6760 Poul Hartmann Mortensen København 02:50:19
2 1093 Casper Ravnsbæk København 03:05:02
3 6027 Andreas Kirkegaard Petersen København 03:08:27

                               Samlet tid:09:03:48

Nr. 2   Sølv
1 5863 Dennis Stenå København 03:11:03
2 6938 Jeppe Ormholt Schrøder København 03:11:24
3 6769 Frederik H. København 03:14:55

                               Samlet tid:09:37:22

Nr. 3   Bronze
3 6263 Torben Klose Fyn 02:49:25

13 6340 Mads Laursen Fyn 03:22:41
16 6928 Sabrina Mose Larsen Fyn 03:26:45

                               Samlet tid:09:38:51



Nr 4
1 26 Thorkil Sundstrup Østjylland 02:25:31
2 7700 Dennis Gosvig Østjylland 03:34:29
3 8312 Mette Søndergaard Østjylland 03:39:26

                               Samlet tid:09:39:26

Nr. 5
1 6007 Glenn Andersen Rom København 03:15:56
2 5821 Stig Juncher Hagemann København 03:24:47
3 6023 Andreas Madsen København 03:27:57

                               Samlet tid:10:08:40

Nr. 6
1 6842 Henrik Basse Nordsjælland 03:23:32
2 8698 Anders Juul Jørgensen Nordsjælland 03:28:31
3 7319 Mikkel Palbo Nordsjælland 03:33:29

                               Samlet tid:10:25:32

Nr. 7
1 8641 Lars Sønderskov Fyn 03:27:13
2 6338 Kristian Dyrehauge Fyn 03:29:32
3 11773 Thomas Damgaard Fyn 03:39:51

                               Samlet tid:10:36:36


